
 
 

 

Seattle District Office Directory 
2401 4th Avenue, Suite 450 

Seattle, WA 98121 
Telephone: 206-553-7310 

 
Spokane Branch Office 

801 West Riverside Avenue, Suite 444 
Spokane, WA 98121 

Telephone: 509-353-2810 
 

Seattle District Office Website 
Office Email 

Twitter: @SBASeattle 
8(a) Offer Letters Email 

 

Seattle Office 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
Director Melanie Norton 206-553-7312 melanie.norton@sba.gov 
Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Desiree Albrecht 206-553-2664 desiree.albrecht@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Ana Singh 206-553-7080 ranvir.singh@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Nejla Gaylen 206-553-2746 lawanna.gaylen@sba.gov 

Outreach and 
Marketing Specialist 

Janie Sacco 206-553-7050 janie.sacco@sba.gov 

Outreach and 
Marketing Specialist 

Neil Subhash 206-553-7355 neil.subhash@sba.gov 
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Administrative Officer Mary Ann 
Gamalinda 

206-553-7315 maryann.gamalinda@sba.gov 

District Counsel Jayson Pang 206-553-7081 jayson.pang@sba.gov 
International Trade 
and Finance Specialist 

John Brislin 206-584-3486 john.brislin@sba.gov 

Spokane Branch Office 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
Branch Manager Joel Nania 509-353-2810 joel.nania@sba.gov 
Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Fernando 
Cervantes 

509-353-2806 fernando.cervantes@sba.gov 
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